4 8906015540147 WEIKFIELD RED CHIL (200g)
[HSN Code:21039020]

EA 144 0 42.86 0.00 16.07 2.50 2.50 0.00 28.13 60.00 4,050.29 

5 8901808000020 WEIKFIELD BAKING
POWDER-100G [HSN
Code:21023000]

EA 100 0 28.57 0.00 6.25 2.50 2.50 0.00 23.44 40.00 2,343.70 

Total 532 26075.04
Amount in words RUPEES  TWENTY SIX THOUSAND SEVENTY FIVE &  FOUR PAISE ONLY

Terms and Conditions:

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below -

Purchase order : 4546109164

a) GST rates mentioned in PO/Contract are indicative only. Vendor/Contractor need to ensure supply of goods and/or services covered